
Figures Words
1 20244001 MANDEEP 

SINGH
SATNAM SINGH 12 Twelve

2 20244002 MUKESH 
KUMAR

SANT KUMAR 16 Sixteen

3 20244003 Reshma Nand kishor 15 Fifteen
4 20244004 Somesh Guljari Lal 17 Seventeen
5 20244005 Rakesh Kumar Puran Chand 16 Sixteen
6 20244006 POOJA NAGAR GOPINDER NATH 

NAGAR
15 Fifteen

7 20244007 BITTU MUKHTYAR SINGH Absent
8 20244008 NITIN KULDEEP KUMAR 18 Eighteen
9 20244009 Paramjeet Singh Jogindra Singh Absent

10 20244010 Shubham 
chauhan

Kawarpal singh 15 Fifteen

11 20244011 VIKAS KUMAR RAM KUMAR 16 Sixteen
12 20244012 RANAJIT JENA HAREKRISHNA JENA 18 Eighteen
13 20244013 HARDEEP SINGH GURCHARAN SINGH 16 Sixteen

14 20244014 Aditi Harish Sharma Absent
15 20244015 SHIVANI RATURI PURUSHOTTAM 16 Sixteen

16 20244016 GEETA GURDEEP SINGH Absent
17 20244017 Mukesh Kumar JAGAN NATH 17 Seventeen

18 20244018 Manas Ranjan Manoranjan Prasad 17 Seventeen

19 20244019 RADHA CHUNI LALl 14 Fourteen
20 20244020 komal Tilak Raj 18 Eighteen
21 20244021 ARTI NARESH KUMAR 16 Sixteen
22 20244022 SARITA Tilak Raj 18 Eighteen
23 20244023 HARSIMRAN  

KAUR
GURMINDER PAL 

SINGH
15 Fifteen

24 20244024 VAISHALI 
KHURANA

NARINDER KHURANA 18 Eighteen

25 20244025 Ekta Ram singh 16 Sixteen
26 20244026 DIVYA RAM PARKASH 15 Fifteen
27 20244027 RITU RANI VIKRAM 17 Seventeen
28 20244028 ANNU KUMARI SURENDER 16 Sixteen
29 20244029 shivani ramesh 13 Thirteen
30 20244030 Neha Surjeet Singh 13 Thirteen
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31 20244031 JASVIR KAUR GURCHARAN SINGH 18 Eighteen
32 20244032 Ramender Singh Karam Chand Absent

33 20244033 SPARSH MOHAN LAL 18 Eighteen
34 20244034 JYOTI RAM KUMAR 

MANDHAN
18 Eighteen

35 20244035 SHIVANI SINGH JAY SHANKAR SINGH Absent

36 20244037 NUPUR SHAM SUNDER 18 Eighteen
37 20244038 AANCHAL  RANI RAM PAL 14 Fourteen
38 20244039 Jagdeep Kaur Surinder Pal Singh 17 Seventeen
39 20244040 KAJAL DEVI KRISHAN KUMAR 14 Fourteen
40 20244041 UMANG GUPTA DINESH 15 Fifteen
41 20244042 DEEPAK RANBIR SINGH 16 Sixteen
42 20244043 Shivam Garg Mam Chand Garg 17 Seventeen
43 20244044 PINKI SATPAL SAINI 15 Fifteen
44 20244045 AMIT KUMAR SUKHBIR SINGH 17 Seventeen
45 20244046 KIRAN KULBIR 16 Sixteen
46 20244047 SAKSHI MITTAL SURESH MITTAL Absent
47 20244048 POOJA KRISHAN PAL 15 Fifteen
48 20244049 JYOTI VERMA RAJESH VERMA 15 Fifteen
49 20244050 RAHUL KAPOOR RAJPAL KAPOOR 15 Fifteen

50 20244051 Manisha Jagmohan Seth 16 Sixteen
51 20244052 PRIYA MALIK SUBHASH MALIK 18 Eighteen
52 20244053 Suman Mohan Lal 17 Seventeen
53 20244054 Payal Baidya Sibu Datta 16 Sixteen
54 20244055 Garima Parveen Kumar 17 Seventeen
55 20244056 Pappu Sahu Tek Ram Absent
56 20244057 JASPREET KAUR GURNAM SINGH 17 Seventeen
57 20244058 NIKHIL 

MALHOTRA
ANIL MALHOTRA 18 Eighteen

58 20244059 Ajay Roshan Lal Absent
59 20244060 Amanjot Baljinder Singh 16 Sixteen
60 20244061 Ashwani Kumar 

Singh
Sughar Singh 16 Sixteen

61 20244062 CHAHAT 
SHARMA

RAJ KUMAR SHARMA Absent

62 20244063 NITIMA WALIA MAHAVIR WALIA 15 Fifteen
63 20244064 PRIYANKA BARU RAM 18 Eighteen
64 20244065 MOHAN LAL BALWAN SINGH Absent
65 20244066 NAVNEET BALKAR SINGH Absent
66 20244067 SHUBHAM 

SINHA
ASHWINI SINHA Absent

67 20244068 Neeraj saini PHOOLCHAND SAINI 17 Seventeen

68 20244069 ANKIT PREM SINGH 18 Eighteen
69 20244070 PRINCE RAMESH KUMAR 17 Seventeen
70 20244071 Rupanshu IQBAL SINGH 16 Sixteen



71 20244072 ARSHI VINOD KUMAR Absent
72 20244073 SHUBHAM 

KUMAR
AJMER SINGH Absent

73 20244074 HIMANSHU SATISH Absent
74 20244075 SHALU KAMBOJ VIJAY KAMBOJ 13 Thirteen
75 20244076 KAJAL RAJIV SHARMA 15 Fifteen
76 20244077 ROHIT KUMAR KAMAL KUMAR 17 Seventeen
77 20244078 NITIN 

UPADHYAY
SUNIL UPADHYAY 18 Eighteen

78 20244080 DEVENDER 
SINGH

RAM KUMAR 
SINGHROHA

17 Seventeen

79 20244081 SURAJ VIRPAL 16 Sixteen
80 20244082 ANKITA ARUN Absent
81 20244083 SONIA RANI RAJPAL SAINI Absent
82 20244084 Manish Kumar Mahipal Absent
83 20244085 RENU SAINI SALINDER PAL 19 Nineteen
84 20244086 GOVIND JEEVAN SINGH 15 Fifteen
85 20244087 KOMAL SOMDATT 17 Seventeen
86 20244088 Subhash Babu Ram 16 Sixteen
87 20244089 SUKHVINDER KRISHAN 8 Eight
88 20244090 POOJA RANI SURINDER NARWAL 13 Thirteen
89 20244091 AMAN KAMBOJ MUNISH KAMBOJ 19 Nineteen
90 20244092 RAJESH KUMAR 

YADAV
SURYA BHAN YADAV 18 Eighteen

91 20244093 neha sharma davinder kumar 17 Seventeen
92 20244094 SUMIT DAHIYA SUKHBIR SINGH Absent
93 20244095 Swapan Kashyap Harish Chander 13 Thirteen

94 20244096 SHEETAL NEHRA VIRENDER NEHRA 16 Sixteen

95 20244097 MOHIT KUMAR JAGBIR SINGH 16 Sixteen
96 20244098 AARTI MADAN GOPAL 14 Fourteen
97 20244099 SAKSHI TEGTA PARDEEP TEGTA 18 Eighteen
98 20244100 Kritika prashar Suchander Prashar 16 Sixteen

99 20244101 Ankit Kaushik Davinder Kaushik 18 Eighteen
100 20244102 MONIKA SWAMI NATH Absent
101 20244103 Dhruv Sharma SANJEEV SHARMA 17 Seventeen
102 20244104 yogender yadav Brahm Parkash 

Yadav
15 Fifteen

103 20244105 KOMAL MADAN PAL 15 Fifteen
104 20244106 Mahima Goel Sanjay Kumar Goel 17 Seventeen
105 20244107 PARVEEN 

KUMAR
SANT RAM 17 Seventeen

106 20244108 vikas lohan joginder singh Absent
107 20244109 DEEPIKA DHARAMBIR SINGH 18 Eighteen
108 20244110 Yash Yadav Anil Yadav 18 Eighteen
109 20244111 diksha sharma pardeep sharma 18 Eighteen
110 20244112 KAJAL PANCHAL HARBANS LAL 19 Nineteen



111 20244113
MANISHA 
SHARMA

Pawan Kumar 
Sharma

16 Sixteen

112 20244114 Taranjeet Singh Harmail Singh 14 Fourteen

113 20244115 NAMIT SANTOKH RAJ 17 Seventeen
114 20244116 INDU SONI PATEL SONI 17 Seventeen

Signature of the Course Coordinator Signature of the Evaluator



Figures Words
1 20244001 MANDEEP SINGH SATNAM SINGH 14 Fourteen Only
2 20244002 MUKESH KUMAR SANT KUMAR 18 Eighteen Only
3 20244003 Reshma Nand kishor 18 Eighteen Only
4 20244004 Somesh Guljari Lal 20 Twenty Only
5 20244005 Rakesh Kumar Puran Chand 15 Fifteen Only
6 20244006 POOJA NAGAR GOPINDER NATH NAGAR 11 Eleven Only

7 20244007 BITTU MUKHTYAR SINGH AB 0
8 20244008 NITIN KULDEEP KUMAR 19 Nineteen Only
9 20244009 Paramjeet Singh Jogindra Singh AB 0

10 20244010 Shubham chauhan Kawarpal singh 16 Sixteen Only
11 20244011 VIKAS KUMAR RAM KUMAR 18 Eighteen Only
12 20244012 RANAJIT JENA HAREKRISHNA JENA 19 Nineteen Only
13 20244013 HARDEEP SINGH GURCHARAN SINGH 18 Eighteen Only
14 20244014 Aditi Harish Sharma AB 0
15 20244015 SHIVANI RATURI PURUSHOTTAM 18 Eighteen Only
16 20244016 GEETA GURDEEP SINGH 18 Eighteen Only
17 20244017 Mukesh Kumar JAGAN NATH 17 Seventeen Only
18 20244018 Manas Ranjan Manoranjan Prasad 17 Seventeen Only
19 20244019 RADHA CHUNI LALl 18 Eighteen Only
20 20244020 komal Tilak Raj 18 Eighteen Only
21 20244021 ARTI NARESH KUMAR 18 Eighteen Only
22 20244022 SARITA Tilak Raj 18 Eighteen Only
23 20244023 HARSIMRAN  KAUR GURMINDER PAL SINGH 18 Eighteen Only

24 20244024 VAISHALI KHURANA NARINDER KHURANA 19 Nineteen Only
25 20244025 Ekta Ram singh 19 Nineteen Only
26 20244026 DIVYA RAM PARKASH 15 Fifteen Only
27 20244027 RITU RANI VIKRAM 19 Nineteen Only
28 20244028 ANNU KUMARI SURENDER 19 Nineteen Only
29 20244029 shivani ramesh 18 Eighteen Only
30 20244030 Neha Surjeet Singh 13 Thirteen Only
31 20244031 JASVIR KAUR GURCHARAN SINGH 16 Sixteen Only
32 20244032 Ramender Singh Karam Chand AB 0
33 20244033 SPARSH MOHAN LAL 20 Twenty Only
34 20244034 JYOTI RAM KUMAR MANDHAN 18 Eighteen Only

35 20244035 SHIVANI SINGH JAY SHANKAR SINGH AB 0
36 20244037 NUPUR SHAM SUNDER 18 Eighteen Only

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

INTERNAL ASSESSMENT AWARDS [MCQ] OF MCA-III HELD W.E.F. 14/05/2021 to 28/05/2021(Theory) & 21.05.2021
to 28.05.2021(Practical)

Name of the Exam: MCA-III Session:July 2020
Subject/Paper: CS-DE-32(WEB TECHNOLOGIES) Maximum Marks: 20
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No.
Name Father's Name Marks Obtained



37 20244038 AANCHAL  RANI RAM PAL 18 Eighteen Only
38 20244039 Jagdeep Kaur Surinder Pal Singh 19 Nineteen Only
39 20244040 KAJAL DEVI KRISHAN KUMAR 15 Fifteen Only
40 20244041 UMANG GUPTA DINESH 17 Seventeen Only
41 20244042 DEEPAK RANBIR SINGH 16 Sixteen Only
42 20244043 Shivam Garg Mam Chand Garg 20 Twenty Only
43 20244044 PINKI SATPAL SAINI 17 Seventeen Only
44 20244045 AMIT KUMAR SUKHBIR SINGH 14 Fourteen Only
45 20244046 KIRAN KULBIR 17 Seventeen Only
46 20244047 SAKSHI MITTAL SURESH MITTAL AB 0
47 20244048 POOJA KRISHAN PAL 18 Eighteen Only
48 20244049 JYOTI VERMA RAJESH VERMA 19 Nineteen Only
49 20244050 RAHUL KAPOOR RAJPAL KAPOOR 15 Fifteen Only
50 20244051 Manisha Jagmohan Seth 19 Nineteen Only
51 20244052 PRIYA MALIK SUBHASH MALIK 19 Nineteen Only
52 20244053 Suman Mohan Lal 18 Eighteen Only
53 20244054 Payal Baidya Sibu Datta 16 Sixteen Only
54 20244055 Garima Parveen Kumar 18 Eighteen Only
55 20244056 Pappu Sahu Tek Ram 18 Eighteen Only
56 20244057 JASPREET KAUR GURNAM SINGH 17 Seventeen Only
57 20244058 NIKHIL MALHOTRA ANIL MALHOTRA AB 0
58 20244059 Ajay Roshan Lal AB 0
59 20244060 Amanjot Baljinder Singh 19 Nineteen Only
60 20244061 Ashwani Kumar Singh Sughar Singh 19 Nineteen Only

61 20244062 CHAHAT SHARMA RAJ KUMAR SHARMA AB 0
62 20244063 NITIMA WALIA MAHAVIR WALIA 19 Nineteen Only
63 20244064 PRIYANKA BARU RAM 18 Eighteen Only
64 20244065 MOHAN LAL BALWAN SINGH AB 0
65 20244066 NAVNEET BALKAR SINGH 19 Nineteen Only
66 20244067 SHUBHAM SINHA ASHWINI SINHA AB 0
67 20244068 Neeraj saini PHOOLCHAND SAINI 17 Seventeen Only
68 20244069 ANKIT PREM SINGH 17 Seventeen Only
69 20244070 PRINCE RAMESH KUMAR 17 Seventeen Only
70 20244071 Rupanshu IQBAL SINGH 17 Seventeen Only
71 20244072 ARSHI VINOD KUMAR 18 Eighteen Only
72 20244073 SHUBHAM KUMAR AJMER SINGH AB 0
73 20244074 HIMANSHU SATISH AB 0
74 20244075 SHALU KAMBOJ VIJAY KAMBOJ 19 Nineteen Only
75 20244076 KAJAL RAJIV SHARMA 17 Seventeen Only
76 20244077 ROHIT KUMAR KAMAL KUMAR 19 Nineteen Only
77 20244078 NITIN UPADHYAY SUNIL UPADHYAY 18 Eighteen Only
78 20244080 DEVENDER SINGH RAM KUMAR 

SINGHROHA
19 Nineteen Only

79 20244081 SURAJ VIRPAL 16 Sixteen Only
80 20244082 ANKITA ARUN AB 0
81 20244083 SONIA RANI RAJPAL SAINI AB 0



82 20244084 Manish Kumar Mahipal AB 0
83 20244085 RENU SAINI SALINDER PAL 18 Eighteen Only
84 20244086 GOVIND JEEVAN SINGH 18 Eighteen Only
85 20244087 KOMAL SOMDATT 20 Twenty Only
86 20244088 Subhash Babu Ram 16 Sixteen Only
87 20244089 SUKHVINDER KRISHAN 19 Nineteen Only
88 20244090 POOJA RANI SURINDER NARWAL 19 Nineteen Only
89 20244091 AMAN KAMBOJ MUNISH KAMBOJ 19 Nineteen Only
90 20244092 RAJESH KUMAR 

YADAV
SURYA BHAN YADAV 20 Twenty Only

91 20244093 neha sharma davinder kumar 18 Eighteen Only
92 20244094 SUMIT DAHIYA SUKHBIR SINGH AB 0
93 20244095 Swapan Kashyap Harish Chander 13 Thirteen Only
94 20244096 SHEETAL NEHRA VIRENDER NEHRA 15 Fifteen Only
95 20244097 MOHIT KUMAR JAGBIR SINGH 13 Thirteen Only
96 20244098 AARTI MADAN GOPAL 16 Sixteen Only
97 20244099 SAKSHI TEGTA PARDEEP TEGTA 18 Eighteen Only
98 20244100 Kritika prashar Suchander Prashar 20 Twenty Only
99 20244101 Ankit Kaushik Davinder Kaushik 20 Twenty Only

100 20244102 MONIKA SWAMI NATH AB 0
101 20244103 Dhruv Sharma SANJEEV SHARMA 20 Twenty Only
102 20244104 yogender yadav Brahm Parkash Yadav 20 Twenty Only
103 20244105 KOMAL MADAN PAL 16 Sixteen Only
104 20244106 Mahima Goel Sanjay Kumar Goel 15 Fifteen Only
105 20244107 PARVEEN KUMAR SANT RAM 19 Nineteen Only
106 20244108 vikas lohan joginder singh AB 0
107 20244109 DEEPIKA DHARAMBIR SINGH 19 Nineteen Only
108 20244110 Yash Yadav Anil Yadav 18 Eighteen Only
109 20244111 diksha sharma pardeep sharma 20 Twenty Only
110 20244112 KAJAL PANCHAL HARBANS LAL 18 Eighteen Only
111 20244113 MANISHA SHARMA Pawan Kumar Sharma 17 Seventeen Only
112 20244114 Taranjeet Singh Harmail Singh 19 Nineteen Only
113 20244115 NAMIT SANTOKH RAJ 19 Nineteen Only
114 20244116 INDU SONI PATEL SONI 18 Eighteen Only

Signature of the Course Coordinator Signature of the Evaluator



Figures Words
1 20244001 MANDEEP SINGH SATNAM SINGH 4 Four
2 20244002 MUKESH KUMAR SANT KUMAR Absent
3 20244003 Reshma Nand kishor Absent
4 20244004 Somesh Guljari Lal 10 Ten
5 20244005 Rakesh Kumar Puran Chand 6 Six
6 20244006 POOJA NAGAR GOPINDER NATH 

NAGAR
9 Nine

7 20244007 BITTU MUKHTYAR SINGH Absent
8 20244008 NITIN KULDEEP KUMAR 5 Five
9 20244009 Paramjeet Singh Jogindra Singh Absent

10 20244010 Shubham chauhan Kawarpal singh 9 Nine
11 20244011 VIKAS KUMAR RAM KUMAR 8 Eight
12 20244012 RANAJIT JENA HAREKRISHNA JENA 6 Six

13 20244013 HARDEEP SINGH GURCHARAN SINGH 9 Nine

14 20244014 Aditi Harish Sharma Absent
15 20244015 SHIVANI RATURI PURUSHOTTAM 10 Ten
16 20244016 GEETA GURDEEP SINGH Absent
17 20244017 Mukesh Kumar JAGAN NATH 11 Eleven

18 20244018 Manas Ranjan Manoranjan Prasad 12 Twelve

19 20244019 RADHA CHUNI LALl 11 Eleven
20 20244020 komal Tilak Raj 6 Six
21 20244021 ARTI NARESH KUMAR 5 Five
22 20244022 SARITA Tilak Raj 9 Nine
23 20244023 HARSIMRAN  KAUR GURMINDER PAL 

SINGH
Absent

24 20244024 VAISHALI KHURANA NARINDER 
KHURANA

12 Twelve

25 20244025 Ekta Ram singh 5 Five
26 20244026 DIVYA RAM PARKASH 7 Seven
27 20244027 RITU RANI VIKRAM 6 Six
28 20244028 ANNU KUMARI SURENDER 5 Five
29 20244029 shivani ramesh Absent
30 20244030 Neha Surjeet Singh 9 Nine
31 20244031 JASVIR KAUR GURCHARAN SINGH 7 Seven

32 20244032 Ramender Singh Karam Chand Absent
33 20244033 SPARSH MOHAN LAL 8 Eight

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

INTERNAL ASSESSMENT AWARDS [MCQ] OF MCA-III HELD W.E.F. 14/05/2021 to 28/05/2021(Theory) & 
21.05.2021

to 28.05.2021(Practical)

Name of the Exam: MCA-III Session:July 2020
Subject/Paper: CS-DE-33(Advanced Computer Maximum Marks: 20

Sr. No. DDE Ref.
No.

Name Father's Name Marks Obtained



34 20244034 JYOTI RAM KUMAR 
MANDHAN

10 Ten

35 20244035 SHIVANI SINGH JAY SHANKAR SINGH Absent

36 20244037 NUPUR SHAM SUNDER 3 Three
37 20244038 AANCHAL  RANI RAM PAL Absent Six
38 20244039 Jagdeep Kaur Surinder Pal Singh 6 Seven

39 20244040 KAJAL DEVI KRISHAN KUMAR 7 Seven
40 20244041 UMANG GUPTA DINESH 10 Ten
41 20244042 DEEPAK RANBIR SINGH 1 One
42 20244043 Shivam Garg Mam Chand Garg 12 Twelve
43 20244044 PINKI SATPAL SAINI 10 Ten
44 20244045 AMIT KUMAR SUKHBIR SINGH 2 Two
45 20244046 KIRAN KULBIR 11 Eleven
46 20244047 SAKSHI MITTAL SURESH MITTAL Absent
47 20244048 POOJA KRISHAN PAL 5 Five
48 20244049 JYOTI VERMA RAJESH VERMA 7 Seven
49 20244050 RAHUL KAPOOR RAJPAL KAPOOR 4 Four
50 20244051 Manisha Jagmohan Seth 12 Twelve
51 20244052 PRIYA MALIK SUBHASH MALIK 13 Thirteen
52 20244053 Suman Mohan Lal 6 Six
53 20244054 Payal Baidya Sibu Datta 10 Ten
54 20244055 Garima Parveen Kumar 8 Eight
55 20244056 Pappu Sahu Tek Ram Absent
56 20244057 JASPREET KAUR GURNAM SINGH 8 Eight
57 20244058 NIKHIL MALHOTRA ANIL MALHOTRA 10 Ten
58 20244059 Ajay Roshan Lal 3 Three
59 20244060 Amanjot Baljinder Singh 7 Seven
60 20244061 Ashwani Kumar Singh Sughar Singh 10 Ten

61 20244062 CHAHAT SHARMA RAJ KUMAR 
SHARMA

Absent

62 20244063 NITIMA WALIA MAHAVIR WALIA 6 Six
63 20244064 PRIYANKA BARU RAM 8 Eight
64 20244065 MOHAN LAL BALWAN SINGH 6 Six
65 20244066 NAVNEET BALKAR SINGH 9 Nine
66 20244067 SHUBHAM SINHA ASHWINI SINHA Absent

67 20244068 Neeraj saini PHOOLCHAND SAINI 11 Eleven

68 20244069 ANKIT PREM SINGH 10 Ten
69 20244070 PRINCE RAMESH KUMAR 6 Six
70 20244071 Rupanshu IQBAL SINGH 6 Six
71 20244072 ARSHI VINOD KUMAR Absent
72 20244073 SHUBHAM KUMAR AJMER SINGH Absent
73 20244074 HIMANSHU SATISH Absent
74 20244075 SHALU KAMBOJ VIJAY KAMBOJ 12 Twelve
75 20244076 KAJAL RAJIV SHARMA 6 Six



76 20244077 ROHIT KUMAR KAMAL KUMAR 9 Nine
77 20244078 NITIN UPADHYAY SUNIL UPADHYAY 4 Four
78 20244080 DEVENDER SINGH RAM KUMAR 

SINGHROHA
5 Five

79 20244081 SURAJ VIRPAL 7 Seven
80 20244082 ANKITA ARUN 6 Six
81 20244083 SONIA RANI RAJPAL SAINI Absent
82 20244084 Manish Kumar Mahipal Absent
83 20244085 RENU SAINI SALINDER PAL 8 Eight
84 20244086 GOVIND JEEVAN SINGH 4 Four
85 20244087 KOMAL SOMDATT Absent
86 20244088 Subhash Babu Ram 7 Seven
87 20244089 SUKHVINDER KRISHAN 4 Four
88 20244090 POOJA RANI SURINDER NARWAL 7 Seven

89 20244091 AMAN KAMBOJ MUNISH KAMBOJ 11 Eleven
90 20244092 RAJESH KUMAR 

YADAV
SURYA BHAN YADAV 8 Eight

91 20244093 neha sharma davinder kumar 7 Seven
92 20244094 SUMIT DAHIYA SUKHBIR SINGH Absent
93 20244095 Swapan Kashyap Harish Chander 8 Eight
94 20244096 SHEETAL NEHRA VIRENDER NEHRA 7 Seven
95 20244097 MOHIT KUMAR JAGBIR SINGH Absent
96 20244098 AARTI MADAN GOPAL 7 Seven
97 20244099 SAKSHI TEGTA PARDEEP TEGTA Absent
98 20244100 Kritika prashar Suchander Prashar 8 Eight

99 20244101 Ankit Kaushik Davinder Kaushik 18 Eighteen
100 20244102 MONIKA SWAMI NATH Absent
101 20244103 Dhruv Sharma SANJEEV SHARMA 10 Ten
102 20244104 yogender yadav Brahm Parkash 

Yadav
10 Ten

103 20244105 KOMAL MADAN PAL 10 Ten
104 20244106 Mahima Goel Sanjay Kumar Goel 9 Nine

105 20244107 PARVEEN KUMAR SANT RAM 8 Eight
106 20244108 vikas lohan joginder singh Absent
107 20244109 DEEPIKA DHARAMBIR SINGH Absent

108 20244110 Yash Yadav Anil Yadav 5 Five
109 20244111 diksha sharma pardeep sharma 12 Twelve
110 20244112 KAJAL PANCHAL HARBANS LAL 9 Nine

111 20244113 MANISHA SHARMA
Pawan Kumar 

Sharma
7 Seven

112 20244114 Taranjeet Singh Harmail Singh 8 Eight
113 20244115 NAMIT SANTOKH RAJ 9 Nine
114 20244116 INDU SONI PATEL SONI Absent



Signature of the EvaluatorSignature of the Course Coordinator



Figures Words
1 20244001 MANDEEP SINGH SATNAM SINGH 10 Ten
2 20244002 MUKESH KUMAR SANT KUMAR 13 Thirteen
3 20244003 Reshma Nand kishor 10 Ten
4 20244004 Somesh Guljari Lal 14 Fourteen
5 20244005 Rakesh Kumar Puran Chand 11 Eleven
6 20244006 POOJA NAGAR GOPINDER NATH NAGAR 6 Six
7 20244007 BITTU MUKHTYAR SINGH Ab Absent
8 20244008 NITIN KULDEEP KUMAR 13 Thirteen
9 20244009 Paramjeet Singh Jogindra Singh Ab Absent

10 20244010 Shubham chauhan Kawarpal singh 11 Eleven
11 20244011 VIKAS KUMAR RAM KUMAR 8 Eight
12 20244012 RANAJIT JENA HAREKRISHNA JENA 12 Twelve
13 20244013 HARDEEP SINGH GURCHARAN SINGH 12 Twelve
14 20244014 Aditi Harish Sharma Ab Absent
15 20244015 SHIVANI RATURI PURUSHOTTAM 16 Sixteen
16 20244016 GEETA GURDEEP SINGH 10 Ten
17 20244017 Mukesh Kumar JAGAN NATH 14 Fourteen
18 20244018 Manas Ranjan Manoranjan Prasad 14 Fourteen
19 20244019 RADHA CHUNI LALl 9 Nine
20 20244020 komal Tilak Raj 13 Thirteen
21 20244021 ARTI NARESH KUMAR 14 Fourteen
22 20244022 SARITA Tilak Raj 9 Nine
23 20244023 HARSIMRAN  KAURGURMINDER PAL SINGH Ab Absent
24 20244024 VAISHALI KHURANANARINDER KHURANA 14 Fourteen
25 20244025 Ekta Ram singh 13 Thirteen
26 20244026 DIVYA RAM PARKASH 10 Ten
27 20244027 RITU RANI VIKRAM 6 Six
28 20244028 ANNU KUMARI SURENDER 9 Nine
29 20244029 shivani ramesh Ab Absent
30 20244030 Neha Surjeet Singh 8 Eight
31 20244031 JASVIR KAUR GURCHARAN SINGH 11 Eleven
32 20244032 Ramender Singh Karam Chand Ab Absent
33 20244033 SPARSH MOHAN LAL 11 Eleven
34 20244034 JYOTI RAM KUMAR MANDHAN 11 Eleven
35 20244035 SHIVANI SINGH JAY SHANKAR SINGH Ab Absent
36 20244037 NUPUR SHAM SUNDER 12 Twelve
37 20244038 AANCHAL  RANI RAM PAL Ab Absent
38 20244039 Jagdeep Kaur Surinder Pal Singh 13 Thirteen
39 20244040 KAJAL DEVI KRISHAN KUMAR 12 Twelve
40 20244041 UMANG GUPTA DINESH 11 Eleven
41 20244042 DEEPAK RANBIR SINGH 7 Seven
42 20244043 Shivam Garg Mam Chand Garg 12 Twelve
43 20244044 PINKI SATPAL SAINI 10 Ten
44 20244045 AMIT KUMAR SUKHBIR SINGH 8 Eight
45 20244046 KIRAN KULBIR 14 Fourteen
46 20244047 SAKSHI MITTAL SURESH MITTAL Ab Absent

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

INTERNAL ASSESSMENT AWARDS [MCQ] OF MCA-III HELD W.E.F. 14/05/2021 to 28/05/2021(Theory) & 21.05.2021 to 28.05.2021(Practical)
Name of the Exam: MCA-III Session:July 2020
Subject/Paper: CS-DE-34 (Advances In Database ) Max Marks= 20
Sr. No. DDE Ref. No. Name Father's Name Marks Obtained



47 20244048 POOJA KRISHAN PAL 10 Ten
48 20244049 JYOTI VERMA RAJESH VERMA Ab Absent
49 20244050 RAHUL KAPOOR RAJPAL KAPOOR 12 Twelve
50 20244051 Manisha Jagmohan Seth 12 Twelve
51 20244052 PRIYA MALIK SUBHASH MALIK 14 Fourteen
52 20244053 Suman Mohan Lal 15 Fifteen
53 20244054 Payal Baidya Sibu Datta 11 Eleven
54 20244055 Garima Parveen Kumar 15 Fifteen
55 20244056 Pappu Sahu Tek Ram Ab Absent
56 20244057 JASPREET KAUR GURNAM SINGH 10 Ten
57 20244058 NIKHIL MALHOTRAANIL MALHOTRA Ab Absent
58 20244059 Ajay Roshan Lal Ab Absent
59 20244060 Amanjot Baljinder Singh 10 Ten
60 20244061 Ashwani Kumar SinghSughar Singh 12 Twelve
61 20244062 CHAHAT SHARMARAJ KUMAR SHARMA Ab Absent
62 20244063 NITIMA WALIA MAHAVIR WALIA 10 Ten
63 20244064 PRIYANKA BARU RAM 13 Thirteen
64 20244065 MOHAN LAL BALWAN SINGH Ab Absent
65 20244066 NAVNEET BALKAR SINGH 10 Ten
66 20244067 SHUBHAM SINHA ASHWINI SINHA Ab Absent
67 20244068 Neeraj saini PHOOLCHAND SAINI 10 Ten
68 20244069 ANKIT PREM SINGH 12 Twelve
69 20244070 PRINCE RAMESH KUMAR 11 Eleven
70 20244071 Rupanshu IQBAL SINGH 11 Eleven
71 20244072 ARSHI VINOD KUMAR 17 Seventeen
72 20244073 SHUBHAM KUMARAJMER SINGH Ab Absent
73 20244074 HIMANSHU SATISH Ab Absent
74 20244075 SHALU KAMBOJ VIJAY KAMBOJ 13 Thirteen
75 20244076 KAJAL RAJIV SHARMA 9 Nine
76 20244077 ROHIT KUMAR KAMAL KUMAR 14 Fourteen
77 20244078 NITIN UPADHYAYSUNIL UPADHYAY 10 Ten
78 20244080 DEVENDER SINGHRAM KUMAR SINGHROHA 7 Seven
79 20244081 SURAJ VIRPAL 14 Fourteen
80 20244082 ANKITA ARUN Ab Absent
81 20244083 SONIA RANI RAJPAL SAINI Ab Absent
82 20244084 Manish Kumar Mahipal Ab Absent
83 20244085 RENU SAINI SALINDER PAL 12 Twelve
84 20244086 GOVIND JEEVAN SINGH 9 Nine
85 20244087 KOMAL SOMDATT 10 Ten
86 20244088 Subhash Babu Ram 12 Twelve
87 20244089 SUKHVINDER KRISHAN 10 Ten
88 20244090 POOJA RANI SURINDER NARWAL 12 Twelve
89 20244091 AMAN KAMBOJ MUNISH KAMBOJ 14 Fourteen
90 20244092 RAJESH KUMAR YADAVSURYA BHAN YADAV 17 Seventeen
91 20244093 neha sharma davinder kumar 12 Twelve
92 20244094 SUMIT DAHIYA SUKHBIR SINGH Ab Absent
93 20244095 Swapan Kashyap Harish Chander 13 Thirteen
94 20244096 SHEETAL NEHRA VIRENDER NEHRA 12 Twelve
95 20244097 MOHIT KUMAR JAGBIR SINGH 13 Thirteen
96 20244098 AARTI MADAN GOPAL 9 Nine
97 20244099 SAKSHI TEGTA PARDEEP TEGTA 13 Thirteen
98 20244100 Kritika prashar Suchander Prashar 12 Twelve
99 20244101 Ankit Kaushik Davinder Kaushik 16 Sixteen

100 20244102 MONIKA SWAMI NATH Ab Absent



101 20244103 Dhruv Sharma SANJEEV SHARMA 16 Sixteen
102 20244104 yogender yadav Brahm Parkash Yadav 10 Ten
103 20244105 KOMAL MADAN PAL 12 Twelve
104 20244106 Mahima Goel Sanjay Kumar Goel 11 Eleven
105 20244107 PARVEEN KUMARSANT RAM 11 Eleven
106 20244108 vikas lohan joginder singh Ab Absent
107 20244109 DEEPIKA DHARAMBIR SINGH 14 Fourteen
108 20244110 Yash Yadav Anil Yadav 13 Thirteen
109 20244111 diksha sharma pardeep sharma 12 Twelve
110 20244112 KAJAL PANCHAL HARBANS LAL 11 Eleven
111 20244113 MANISHA SHARMAPawan Kumar Sharma 5 Five
112 20244114 Taranjeet Singh Harmail Singh 12 Twelve
113 20244115 NAMIT SANTOKH RAJ 15 Fifteen
114 20244116 INDU SONI PATEL SONI 13 Thirteen

Dr. Kanwal Garg

Signature of the Course Coordinator Signature of the Evaluator



SN DCC Ref No Candidate's Name Father's Name Marks In Words
1 20244005 Rakesh Kumar Puran Chand 14 Fourteen
2 20244016 Geeta Gurdeep Singh Absent
3 20244017 Mukesh Kumar Jagan Nath 17 Seventeen
4 20244018 Manas Ranjan Manoranjan Prasad 17 Seventeen
5 20244020 Komal Tilak Raj 15 Fifteen
6 20244022 Sarita Tilak Raj 15 Fifteen
7 20244024 Vaishali Khurana Narinder Khurana 16 Sixteen
8 20244032 Ramender Singh Karam Chand Absent
9 20244046 Kiran Kulbir 17 Seventeen

10 20244057 Jaspreet Kaur Gurnam Singh 14 Fourteen
11 20244058 Nikhil Malhotra Anil Malhotra Absent
12 20244059 Ajay Roshan Lal Absent
13 20244064 Priyanka Baru Ram 14 Fourteen
14 20244071 Rupanshu Iqbal Singh 14 Fourteen
15 20244078 Nitin Upadhyay Sunil Upadhyay 16 Sixteen
16 20244081 Suraj Virpal 16 Sixteen
17 20244086 Govind Jeevan Singh 15 Fifteen
18 20244095 Swapan Harish Chander 14 Fourteen
19 20244096 Sheetal Nehra Virender Nehra Absent
20 20244100 Kritika Prashar Suchainder Prashar 17 Seventeen
21 20244105 Komal Madanpal 11 Eleven
22 20244114 Taranjeet Singh Harmail Singh 13 Thirteen

Dr. Rakesh Kumar
DCSA, KUK

Subject/Paper: CS-DE-35(i)Principles of Programming Language Max. Marks: 20

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

INTERNAL ASSESSMENT AWARDS [MCQ] OF MCA-III HELD W.E.F. 14/05/2021 to 28/05/2021(Theory) & 21.05.2021 
to 28.05.2021(Practical)

Name of the Exam: MCA-III Session:July 2020



Figures Words
1 20244010 Shubham chauhanKawarpal singh 15 Fifteen Only
2 20244011 VIKAS KUMAR RAM KUMAR 13 Thirteen Only
3 20244016 GEETA GURDEEP SINGH 17 Seventeen Only
4 20244019 RADHA CHUNI LALl 17 Seventeen Only
5 20244026 DIVYA RAM PARKASH 17 Seventeen Only
6 20244080 DEVENDER SINGHRAM KUMAR SINGHROHA 18 Eighteen Only
7 20244110 Yash Yadav Anil Yadav 20 Twenty Only
8 20244065 MOHAN LAL BALWAN SINGH ABSENT

Signature of the Course Coordinator Signature of the Evaluator

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRAINTERNAL ASSESSMENT AWARDS [MCQ] OF MCA-III HELD W.E.F. 14/05/2021 to 28/05/2021(Theory) & 21.05.2021 

to 28.05.2021(Practical)
Name of the Exam: MCA-III Session:July 2020
Subject/Paper: CS-DE-35(ii)/Design and Maximum Marks: 20              Date 
Sr. No. DDE 

Ref. No.
Name Father's Name Marks Obtained



Figures Words
1 20244006 Pooja NagarGopinder Nath Nagar 8 Eight
2 20244025 Ekta Sh Ram singh 8 Eight
3 20244030 Neha Surjeet Singh 8 Eight
4 20244031 Jasvir kaur Gurcharan Singh 12 Twelve Only
5 20244055 Garima Parveen Kumar 9 Nine
6 20244060 Amanjot Baljinder Singh 11 Eleven Only
7 20244061 Ashwani Kumar SinghSughar Singh 14 Fourteen Only
8 20244103 Dhruv SharmaSanjiv Sharma 14 Fourteen Only
9 20244107 Parveen KumarSant Ram 11 Eleven Only
10 20244115 NAMIT SANTOKH RAJ 8 Eight

Subject/Paper: CS-DE-34 III (LINUX & SHELL PROGRAMMING)Maximum Marks: 20

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

INTERNAL ASSESSMENT AWARDS OF M.C.A. III Year HELD W.E.F. 14/05/2021 to 28/05/2021
Name of the Exam: M.C.A. III Year Session: July,2020

Sr. No. DDE 
Ref. No.

Name Father's Name Marks Obtained



Figures Words
1 20244001 MANDEEP SINGH SATNAM SINGH 12 Twelve
2 20244002 MUKESH KUMAR SANT KUMAR 16 Sixteen
3 20244003 Reshma Nand kishor 13 Thirteen
4 20244004 Somesh Guljari Lal 17 Seventeen
5 20244007 BITTU MUKHTYAR SINGH Absent
6 20244008 NITIN KULDEEP KUMAR 18 Eighteen
7 20244009 Paramjeet Singh Jogindra Singh Absent
8 20244012 RANAJIT JENA HAREKRISHNA JENA 18 Eighteen
9 20244013 HARDEEP SINGH GURCHARAN SINGH 11 Eleven

10 20244014 Aditi Harish Sharma Absent
11 20244015 SHIVANI RATURI PURUSHOTTAM 12 Twelve
12 20244021 ARTI NARESH KUMAR 14 Fourteen
13 20244022 SARITA Tilak Raj
14 20244023 HARSIMRAN  KAUR GURMINDER PAL SINGH 15 Fifteen
15 20244027 RITU RANI VIKRAM 11 Eleven
16 20244028 ANNU KUMARI SURENDER 15 Fifteen
17 20244029 shivani ramesh 15 Fifteen
18 20244033 SPARSH MOHAN LAL 18 Eighteen
19 20244034 JYOTI RAM KUMAR MANDHAN 17 Seventeen
20 20244035 SHIVANI SINGH JAY SHANKAR SINGH Absent
21 20244037 NUPUR SHAM SUNDER 15 Fifteen
22 20244038 AANCHAL  RANI RAM PAL 14 Fourteen
23 20244039 Jagdeep Kaur Surinder Pal Singh 18 Eighteen
24 20244041 UMANG GUPTA DINESH 15 Fifteen
25 20244042 DEEPAK RANBIR SINGH 14 Fourteen
26 20244043 Shivam Garg Mam Chand Garg 18 Eighteen
27 20244044 PINKI SATPAL SAINI 15 Fifteen
28 20244045 AMIT KUMAR SUKHBIR SINGH 11 Eleven
29 20244048 POOJA KRISHAN PAL 16 Sixteen
30 20244049 JYOTI VERMA RAJESH VERMA 16 Sixteen
31 20244050 RAHUL KAPOOR RAJPAL KAPOOR 16 Sixteen
32 20244051 Manisha Jagmohan Seth 17 Seventeen
33 20244052 PRIYA MALIK SUBHASH MALIK 20 Twenty
34 20244053 Suman Mohan Lal 14 Fourteen
35 20244054 Payal Baidya Sibu Datta 15 Fifteen
36 20244056 Pappu Sahu Tek Ram Absent
37 20244058 NIKHIL MALHOTRA ANIL MALHOTRA 17 Seventeen
38 20244062 CHAHAT SHARMA RAJ KUMAR SHARMA Absent
39 20244063 NITIMA WALIA MAHAVIR WALIA 17 Seventeen
40 20244065 MOHAN LAL BALWAN SINGH 8 Eight
41 20244066 NAVNEET BALKAR SINGH 16 Sixteen

Subject/Paper: CS-DE-35(IV)Programming in Java Maximum Marks: 20

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRAINTERNAL ASSESSMENT AWARDS [MCQ] OF MCA-III HELD W.E.F. 14/05/2021 to 28/05/2021(Theory) & 21.05.2021 to 

28.05.2021(Practical)
Name of the Exam: MCA-III Session:July 2020

Sr. No. DDE 
Ref. No.

Name Father's Name Marks Obtained



42 20244067 SHUBHAM SINHA ASHWINI SINHA Absent
43 20244068 Neeraj saini PHOOLCHAND SAINI 18 Eighteen
44 20244069 ANKIT PREM SINGH 15 Fifteen
45 20244070 PRINCE RAMESH KUMAR 12 Twelve
46 20244072 ARSHI VINOD KUMAR Absent
47 20244073 SHUBHAM KUMAR AJMER SINGH Absent
48 20244074 HIMANSHU SATISH Absent
49 20244075 SHALU KAMBOJ VIJAY KAMBOJ 17 Seventeen
50 20244076 KAJAL RAJIV SHARMA 14 Fourteen
51 20244082 ANKITA ARUN 9 Nine
52 20244083 SONIA RANI RAJPAL SAINI Absent
53 20244084 Manish Kumar Mahipal Absent
54 20244085 RENU SAINI SALINDER PAL 13 Thirteen
55 20244087 KOMAL SOMDATT 15 Fifteen
56 20244088 Subhash Babu Ram 12 Twelve
57 20244089 SUKHVINDER KRISHAN 18 Eighteen
58 20244090 POOJA RANI SURINDER NARWAL 16 Sixteen
59 20244091 AMAN KAMBOJ MUNISH KAMBOJ 19 Nineteen
60 20244092 RAJESH KUMAR YADAV SURYA BHAN YADAV 20 Twenty
61 20244093 neha sharma davinder kumar 14 Fourteen
62 20244096 SHEETAL NEHRA VIRENDER NEHRA 14 Fourteen
63 20244097 MOHIT KUMAR JAGBIR SINGH Absent
64 20244099 SAKSHI TEGTA PARDEEP TEGTA 17 Seventeen
65 20244101 Ankit Kaushik Davinder Kaushik 20 Twenty
66 20244102 MONIKA SWAMI NATH Absent
67 20244104 yogender yadav Brahm Parkash Yadav 19 Nineteen
68 20244106 Mahima Goel Sanjay Kumar Goel 17 Seventeen
69 20244109 DEEPIKA DHARAMBIR SINGH 19 Nineteen
70 20244111 diksha sharma pardeep sharma 16 Sixteen
71 20244112 KAJAL PANCHAL HARBANS LAL 14 Fourteen
72 20244113 MANISHA SHARMA Pawan Kumar Sharma 18 Eighteen
73 20244116 INDU SONI PATEL SONI 17 Seventeen

Signature of the Evaluator



Figures Words
1 20244040 KAJAL DEVI KRISHAN KUMAR 8 Eight Only
2 20244077 ROHIT KUMAR KAMAL KUMAR 11 Eleven Only
3 20244098 AARTI MADAN GOPAL 13 Thirteen Only
4 20244094 SUMIT DAHIYA SUKHBIR SINGH ABSENT
5 20244082 ANKITA ARUN ABSENT

Signature of the Course Coordinator Signature of the Evaluator

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

INTERNAL ASSESSMENT AWARDS [MCQ] OF MCA-III HELD W.E.F. 14/05/2021 to 28/05/2021(Theory) & 21.05.2021 to 
28.05.2021(Practical)

Name of the Exam: MCA-III Session:July 2020

Subject/Paper: CS-DE-35(v)/Theory of Computation Maximum Marks: 20      Date: 27/05/2021
Sr. No. DDE 

Ref. No.
Name Father's Name Marks Obtained



Figures Words
1 20244001 MANDEEP SINGH SATNAM SINGH 16 Sixteen
2 20244002 MUKESH KUMAR SANT KUMAR 19 Nineteen
3 20244003 Reshma Nand kishor 18 Eighteen
4 20244004 Somesh Guljari Lal 19 Nineteen
5 20244005 Rakesh Kumar Puran Chand 12 Twelve
6 20244006 POOJA NAGAR GOPINDER NATH NAGAR 10 Ten only
7 20244007 BITTU MUKHTYAR SINGH
8 20244008 NITIN KULDEEP KUMAR 20 Twenty Only
9 20244009 Paramjeet Singh Jogindra Singh

10 20244010 Shubham chauhan Kawarpal singh 20 Twenty only
11 20244011 VIKAS KUMAR RAM KUMAR 18 Eighteen
12 20244012 RANAJIT JENA HAREKRISHNA JENA 18 Eighteen
13 20244013 HARDEEP SINGH GURCHARAN SINGH 17 Seventeen
14 20244014 Aditi Harish Sharma
15 20244015 SHIVANI RATURI PURUSHOTTAM 19 Nineteen
16 20244016 GEETA GURDEEP SINGH 17 Seventeen
17 20244017 Mukesh Kumar JAGAN NATH 19 Nineteen
18 20244018 Manas Ranjan Manoranjan Prasad 19 Nineteen
19 20244019 RADHA CHUNI LALl 18 Eighteen
20 20244020 komal Tilak Raj 17 Seventeen
21 20244021 ARTI NARESH KUMAR 18 Eighteen
22 20244022 SARITA Tilak Raj 16 Sixteen
23 20244023 HARSIMRAN  KAUR GURMINDER PAL SINGH 17 Seventeen
24 20244024 VAISHALI KHURANA NARINDER KHURANA 19 Nineteen
25 20244025 Ekta Ram singh 17 Seventeen
26 20244026 DIVYA RAM PARKASH 8 Eight Only
27 20244027 RITU RANI VIKRAM 17 Seventeen
28 20244028 ANNU KUMARI SURENDER 18 Eighteen
29 20244029 shivani ramesh 17 Seventeen
30 20244030 Neha Surjeet Singh 16 Sixteen
31 20244031 JASVIR KAUR GURCHARAN SINGH 14 Fourteen
32 20244032 Ramender Singh Karam Chand
33 20244033 SPARSH MOHAN LAL 18 Eighteen
34 20244034 JYOTI RAM KUMAR MANDHAN 18 Eighteen
35 20244035 SHIVANI SINGH JAY SHANKAR SINGH
36 20244037 NUPUR SHAM SUNDER 15 Fifteen
37 20244038 AANCHAL  RANI RAM PAL 17 Seventeen
38 20244039 Jagdeep Kaur Surinder Pal Singh 17 Seventeen
39 20244040 KAJAL DEVI KRISHAN KUMAR 18 Eighteen
40 20244041 UMANG GUPTA DINESH 16 Sixteen
41 20244042 DEEPAK RANBIR SINGH 14 Fourteen
42 20244043 Shivam Garg Mam Chand Garg 19 Nineteen
43 20244044 PINKI SATPAL SAINI 17 Seventeen
44 20244045 AMIT KUMAR SUKHBIR SINGH 14 Fourteen
45 20244046 KIRAN KULBIR 19 Nineteen
46 20244047 SAKSHI MITTAL SURESH MITTAL

Absent

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

INTERNAL ASSESSMENT AWARDS [MCQ] OF MCA-III HELD W.E.F. 14/05/2021 to 28/05/2021(Theory) & 21.05.2021 to 
28.05.2021(Practical)

Name of the Exam: MCA-III Session:July 2020
Subject/Paper: CS-DE-36(Software Lab-I) Maximum Marks: 20
Sr. No. DDE Ref. 

No.
Name Father's Name Marks Obtained

Absent

Absent

Absent

Absent

Absent



47 20244048 POOJA KRISHAN PAL 19 Nineteen
48 20244049 JYOTI VERMA RAJESH VERMA 19 Nineteen
49 20244050 RAHUL KAPOOR RAJPAL KAPOOR 19 Nineteen
50 20244051 Manisha Jagmohan Seth 19 Nineteen
51 20244052 PRIYA MALIK SUBHASH MALIK 18 Eighteen
52 20244053 Suman Mohan Lal 18 Eighteen
53 20244054 Payal Baidya Sibu Datta 18 Eighteen
54 20244055 Garima Parveen Kumar 18 Eighteen
55 20244056 Pappu Sahu Tek Ram 19 Nineteen
56 20244057 JASPREET KAUR GURNAM SINGH 16 Sixteen
57 20244058 NIKHIL MALHOTRA ANIL MALHOTRA
58 20244059 Ajay Roshan Lal
59 20244060 Amanjot Baljinder Singh 18 Eighteen
60 20244061 Ashwani Kumar Singh Sughar Singh 19 Nineteen
61 20244062 CHAHAT SHARMA RAJ KUMAR SHARMA
62 20244063 NITIMA WALIA MAHAVIR WALIA 16 Sixteen
63 20244064 PRIYANKA BARU RAM 19 Nineteen
64 20244065 MOHAN LAL BALWAN SINGH 8 Eight Only
65 20244066 NAVNEET BALKAR SINGH 13 Thirteen
66 20244067 SHUBHAM SINHA ASHWINI SINHA
67 20244068 Neeraj saini PHOOLCHAND SAINI 17 Seventeen
68 20244069 ANKIT PREM SINGH 18 Eighteen
69 20244070 PRINCE RAMESH KUMAR 16 Sixteen
70 20244071 Rupanshu IQBAL SINGH 19 Nineteen
71 20244072 ARSHI VINOD KUMAR 18 Eighteen
72 20244073 SHUBHAM KUMAR AJMER SINGH
73 20244074 HIMANSHU SATISH
74 20244075 SHALU KAMBOJ VIJAY KAMBOJ 15 Fifteen
75 20244076 KAJAL RAJIV SHARMA 18 Eighteen
76 20244077 ROHIT KUMAR KAMAL KUMAR 17 Seventeen
77 20244078 NITIN UPADHYAY SUNIL UPADHYAY 17 Seventeen
78 20244080 DEVENDER SINGH RAM KUMAR SINGHROHA 16 Sixteen
79 20244081 SURAJ VIRPAL 18 Eighteen
80 20244082 ANKITA ARUN 15 Fifteen
81 20244083 SONIA RANI RAJPAL SAINI
82 20244084 Manish Kumar Mahipal
83 20244085 RENU SAINI SALINDER PAL 18 Eighteen
84 20244086 GOVIND JEEVAN SINGH 18 Eighteen
85 20244087 KOMAL SOMDATT 20 Twenty only
86 20244088 Subhash Babu Ram 19 Nineteen
87 20244089 SUKHVINDER KRISHAN 18 Eighteen
88 20244090 POOJA RANI SURINDER NARWAL 14 Fourteen
89 20244091 AMAN KAMBOJ MUNISH KAMBOJ 18 Eighteen
90 20244092 RAJESH KUMAR YADAV SURYA BHAN YADAV 19 Nineteen
91 20244093 neha sharma davinder kumar 16 Sixteen
92 20244094 SUMIT DAHIYA SUKHBIR SINGH
93 20244095 Swapan Kashyap Harish Chander 18 Eighteen
94 20244096 SHEETAL NEHRA VIRENDER NEHRA 16 Sixteen
95 20244097 MOHIT KUMAR JAGBIR SINGH 11 Eleven
96 20244098 AARTI MADAN GOPAL 12 Twelve
97 20244099 SAKSHI TEGTA PARDEEP TEGTA 18 Eighteen
98 20244100 Kritika prashar Suchander Prashar 20 Twenty only
99 20244101 Ankit Kaushik Davinder Kaushik 19 Nineteen

100 20244102 MONIKA SWAMI NATH
101 20244103 Dhruv Sharma SANJEEV SHARMA 18 Eighteen

Absent

Absent
Absent

Absent

Absent

Absent
Absent

Absent

Absent

Absent



102 20244104 yogender yadav Brahm Parkash Yadav 17 Seventeen
103 20244105 KOMAL MADAN PAL 14 Fourteen
104 20244106 Mahima Goel Sanjay Kumar Goel 19 Nineteen
105 20244107 PARVEEN KUMAR SANT RAM 18 Eighteen
106 20244108 vikas lohan joginder singh
107 20244109 DEEPIKA DHARAMBIR SINGH 19 Nineteen
108 20244110 Yash Yadav Anil Yadav 18 Eighteen
109 20244111 diksha sharma pardeep sharma 17 Seventeen
110 20244112 KAJAL PANCHAL HARBANS LAL 18 Eighteen
111 20244113 MANISHA SHARMA Pawan Kumar Sharma 19 Nineteen
112 20244114 Taranjeet Singh Harmail Singh 16 Sixteen
113 20244115 NAMIT SANTOKH RAJ 17 Seventeen
114 20244116 INDU SONI PATEL SONI 18 Eighteen

Absent

Signature of the Course Coordinator Signature of the Evaluator



Figures Words
1 20244001 MANDEEP SINGH SATNAM SINGH 9 Nine
2 20244002 MUKESH KUMAR SANT KUMAR 12 Twelve
3 20244003 Reshma Nand kishor 13 Thirteen
4 20244004 Somesh Guljari Lal 17 Seventeen
5 20244005 Rakesh Kumar Puran Chand 4 Four
6 20244006 POOJA NAGAR GOPINDER NATH NAGAR 10 Ten
7 20244007 BITTU MUKHTYAR SINGH Ab Absent
8 20244008 NITIN KULDEEP KUMAR 14 Fourteen
9 20244009 Paramjeet Singh Jogindra Singh Ab Absent

10 20244010 Shubham chauhan Kawarpal singh 16 Sixteen
11 20244011 VIKAS KUMAR RAM KUMAR 12 Twelve
12 20244012 RANAJIT JENA HAREKRISHNA JENA 17 Seventeen
13 20244013 HARDEEP SINGH GURCHARAN SINGH 8 Eight
14 20244014 Aditi Harish Sharma Ab Absent
15 20244015 SHIVANI RATURI PURUSHOTTAM 18 Eighteen
16 20244016 GEETA GURDEEP SINGH 13 Thirteen
17 20244017 Mukesh Kumar JAGAN NATH 15 Fifteen
18 20244018 Manas Ranjan Manoranjan Prasad 11 Eleven
19 20244019 RADHA CHUNI LALl 8 Eight
20 20244020 komal Tilak Raj 13 Thirteen
21 20244021 ARTI NARESH KUMAR 12 Twelve
22 20244022 SARITA Tilak Raj 16 Sixteen
23 20244023 HARSIMRAN  KAUR GURMINDER PAL SINGH 11 Eleven
24 20244024 VAISHALI KHURANA NARINDER KHURANA 14 Fourteen
25 20244025 Ekta Ram singh 15 Fifteen
26 20244026 DIVYA RAM PARKASH 10 Ten
27 20244027 RITU RANI VIKRAM 8 Eight
28 20244028 ANNU KUMARI SURENDER 9 Nine
29 20244029 shivani ramesh 13 Thirteen
30 20244030 Neha Surjeet Singh 4 Four
31 20244031 JASVIR KAUR GURCHARAN SINGH 11 Eleven
32 20244032 Ramender Singh Karam Chand Ab Absent
33 20244033 SPARSH MOHAN LAL 16 Sixteen
34 20244034 JYOTI RAM KUMAR MANDHAN 11 Eleven
35 20244035 SHIVANI SINGH JAY SHANKAR SINGH Ab Absent
36 20244037 NUPUR SHAM SUNDER 15 Fifteen
37 20244038 AANCHAL  RANI RAM PAL 13 Thirteen
38 20244039 Jagdeep Kaur Surinder Pal Singh 10 Ten
39 20244040 KAJAL DEVI KRISHAN KUMAR 6 Six
40 20244041 UMANG GUPTA DINESH 7 Seven
41 20244042 DEEPAK RANBIR SINGH 11 Eleven
42 20244043 Shivam Garg Mam Chand Garg 16 Sixteen
43 20244044 PINKI SATPAL SAINI 8 Eight
44 20244045 AMIT KUMAR SUKHBIR SINGH Ab Absent
45 20244046 KIRAN KULBIR 14 Fourteen
46 20244047 SAKSHI MITTAL SURESH MITTAL Ab Absent

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

INTERNAL ASSESSMENT AWARDS [MCQ] OF MCA-III HELD W.E.F. 14/05/2021 to 28/05/2021(Theory) & 21.05.2021 to 
28.05.2021(Practical)

Name of the Exam: MCA-III Session:July 2020
Subject/Paper: CS-DE-37 (SOFTWARE LAB – II BASED ON CS Max Marks= 20

Sr. 
No.

DDE 
Ref. No.

Name Father's Name Marks Obtained



47 20244048 POOJA KRISHAN PAL 7 Seven
48 20244049 JYOTI VERMA RAJESH VERMA 13 Thirteen
49 20244050 RAHUL KAPOOR RAJPAL KAPOOR 10 Ten
50 20244051 Manisha Jagmohan Seth 12 Twelve
51 20244052 PRIYA MALIK SUBHASH MALIK 13 Thirteen
52 20244053 Suman Mohan Lal 14 Fourteen
53 20244054 Payal Baidya Sibu Datta 12 Twelve
54 20244055 Garima Parveen Kumar 13 Thirteen
55 20244056 Pappu Sahu Tek Ram 16 Sixteen
56 20244057 JASPREET KAUR GURNAM SINGH 13 Thirteen
57 20244058 NIKHIL MALHOTRA ANIL MALHOTRA 14 Fourteen
58 20244059 Ajay Roshan Lal Ab Absent
59 20244060 Amanjot Baljinder Singh 11 Eleven
60 20244061 Ashwani Kumar Singh Sughar Singh 14 Fourteen
61 20244062 CHAHAT SHARMA RAJ KUMAR SHARMA Ab Absent
62 20244063 NITIMA WALIA MAHAVIR WALIA 8 Eight
63 20244064 PRIYANKA BARU RAM 12 Twelve
64 20244065 MOHAN LAL BALWAN SINGH Ab Absent
65 20244066 NAVNEET BALKAR SINGH 7 Seven
66 20244067 SHUBHAM SINHA ASHWINI SINHA Ab Absent
67 20244068 Neeraj saini PHOOLCHAND SAINI 12 Twelve
68 20244069 ANKIT PREM SINGH 11 Eleven
69 20244070 PRINCE RAMESH KUMAR 8 Eight
70 20244071 Rupanshu IQBAL SINGH 6 Six
71 20244072 ARSHI VINOD KUMAR 12 Twelve
72 20244073 SHUBHAM KUMAR AJMER SINGH Ab Absent
73 20244074 HIMANSHU SATISH Ab Absent
74 20244075 SHALU KAMBOJ VIJAY KAMBOJ 10 Ten
75 20244076 KAJAL RAJIV SHARMA 9 Nine
76 20244077 ROHIT KUMAR KAMAL KUMAR 8 Eight
77 20244078 NITIN UPADHYAY SUNIL UPADHYAY 11 Eleven
78 20244080 DEVENDER SINGH RAM KUMAR SINGHROHA 5 Five
79 20244081 SURAJ VIRPAL 9 Nine
80 20244082 ANKITA ARUN 7 Seven
81 20244083 SONIA RANI RAJPAL SAINI Ab Absent
82 20244084 Manish Kumar Mahipal Ab Absent
83 20244085 RENU SAINI SALINDER PAL 12 Twelve
84 20244086 GOVIND JEEVAN SINGH 15 Fifteen
85 20244087 KOMAL SOMDATT 13 Thirteen
86 20244088 Subhash Babu Ram 10 Ten
87 20244089 SUKHVINDER KRISHAN 2 Two
88 20244090 POOJA RANI SURINDER NARWAL 11 Eleven
89 20244091 AMAN KAMBOJ MUNISH KAMBOJ 16 Sixteen
90 20244092 RAJESH KUMAR YADAVSURYA BHAN YADAV 17 Seventeen
91 20244093 neha sharma davinder kumar Ab Absent
92 20244094 SUMIT DAHIYA SUKHBIR SINGH Ab Absent
93 20244095 Swapan Kashyap Harish Chander Ab Absent
94 20244096 SHEETAL NEHRA VIRENDER NEHRA 15 Fifteen
95 20244097 MOHIT KUMAR JAGBIR SINGH 14 Fourteen
96 20244098 AARTI MADAN GOPAL 12 Twelve
97 20244099 SAKSHI TEGTA PARDEEP TEGTA 10 Ten
98 20244100 Kritika prashar Suchander Prashar 11 Eleven
99 20244101 Ankit Kaushik Davinder Kaushik 17 Seventeen

100 20244102 MONIKA SWAMI NATH Ab Absent



101 20244103 Dhruv Sharma SANJEEV SHARMA 14 Fourteen
102 20244104 yogender yadav Brahm Parkash Yadav 16 Six
103 20244105 KOMAL MADAN PAL 11 Eleven
104 20244106 Mahima Goel Sanjay Kumar Goel 9 Nine
105 20244107 PARVEEN KUMAR SANT RAM 12 Twelve
106 20244108 vikas lohan joginder singh Ab Absent
107 20244109 DEEPIKA DHARAMBIR SINGH 11 Eleven
108 20244110 Yash Yadav Anil Yadav 13 Thirteen
109 20244111 diksha sharma pardeep sharma 10 Ten
110 20244112 KAJAL PANCHAL HARBANS LAL 12 Twelve
111 20244113 MANISHA SHARMA Pawan Kumar Sharma 14 Fourteen
112 20244114 Taranjeet Singh Harmail Singh 7 Seven
113 20244115 NAMIT SANTOKH RAJ 9 Nine
114 20244116 INDU SONI PATEL SONI 12 Twelve

Dr. Kanwal Garg

Signature of the Course Coordinator Signature of the Evaluator
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